Bid Opening: RFB 25-14JUL20 - Internet Service Provider

Bid Tabulation

Blue Bird Network

Granite Telecommunications LLC

Cherry Road Technologies, Inc

CenturyLink

CenturyLink Alt.

Socket

Socket Alt.

Line item 4.10.1

Iinternet Service: Fiber Option
Minimum 1-Gbps Synchronous
Internet Connection and Service
One Time Installation

See Bid

13,520.00

Line ltem 4.10.1

Internet Service: Fiber Option
Minimum 1-Gbps Synchronous
Internet Connection and Service
Service Cost Per Month

1,250.00

v

3,380.00

2,788.50

£90.00

755.00

$ 1,385.00

v

250.00

Line item 4.10.1

Internet Service: Fiber Option
Minimum 1-Gbps Synchronous
Internet Connection and Service
Hardware Lease Price Per Month

See Bid

Included

125.00

Line Item 4.10.2
Termination Fee: Quote a firm, fixed
total price for terminating service

See Bid

S 30,000.00

S 12,900.00

Varies

Varies

75% of remaining monthly charge

75% of remaining monthly charge

Line item 4.10.3

Required Other Costs: Provide an
itemized list of any other costs
required for provision of defined ISP
service if not included above.

See Bid

See Bid

See Bid

See Bid

See Bid

4.10.4.1 First Renewal Option
Percentage Adjustment

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4,10.4.2 Second Renewal Option
Percentage Adjustment

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4.10.4.3 Third Renewal Option
Percentage Adjustment

See Bid

0%

22%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4.10.4.4 Fourth Renewa! Option
Percentage Adjustment

See Bid

0%

22%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Co-Op

Yes

Yes

No

No




