Bid Opening: RFB 25-14JUL20 - In	ternet Service Provider						
Bid Tabulation	Blue Bird Network	Granite Telecommunications LLC	Cherry Road Technologies, Inc	CenturyLink	CenturyLink Alt.	Socket	Socket Alt.
Line Item 4.10.1 Internet Service: Fiber Option Minimum 1-Gbps Synchronous Internet Connection and Service One Time Installation	See Bid	\$	\$ 13,520.00	\$ -	\$	\$	\$
Line Item 4.10.1 Internet Service: Fiber Option Minimum 1-Gbps Synchronous Internet Connection and Service Service Cost Per Month	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 2,788.50	\$ 690.00	\$ 755.00	\$ 1,385.00	\$ 250.00
Line Item 4.10.1 Internet Service: Fiber Option Minimum 1-Gbps Synchronous Internet Connection and Service Hardware Lease Price Per Month	See Bid	Included	\$ 125.00	\$ -	\$	5	\$ -
Line Item 4.10.2 Termination Fee: Quote a firm, fixed total price for terminating service	See Bid	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,900.00	Varies	Varies	75% of remaining monthly charge	75% of remaining monthly charge
Line Item 4.10.3 Required Other Costs: Provide an itemized list of any other costs required for provision of defined ISP service if not included above.	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	See Bid	-	\$ -
4.10.4.1 First Renewal Option Percentage Adjustment	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
4.10.4.2 Second Renewal Option Percentage Adjustment	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
4.10.4.3 Third Renewal Option Percentage Adjustment	See Bid	0%	22%	0%	0%	0%	0%
4.10.4.4 Fourth Renewal Option Percentage Adjustment	See Bid	0%	22%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Co-Op	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	Yes	Yes